0 City of Winston-Salem inaon aaiom, NG 57701

WinstonSalem Legislation Details

File #: 20-0249 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/27/2020 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 6/15/2020 Final action: 6/15/2020

Title: Resolution Awarding Contract for Resurfacing City Streets (Bond Contract 2) - APAC-Atlantic, Inc.,
Thompson-Arthur - $5,669,374.37. (Recommended by Finance Committee)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CARF - Resurface City Streets, 2. RES - Resurface City Streets, 3. ATTACHMENT A - Streets List,
4. EXHIBIT B - bid list and demographics - Resurface City Streets

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/15/2020 1 City Council Approved
6/8/2020 1 Finance Committee Committee Recommends Approval Pass

City of Winston-Salem Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

